LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai)

COMPETITION DE GRADES SHIAI

Epreuves

CADETS FCM -

5 (+10pts) CHAMPETIER Anais (30, 0CC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

6 (+10ptsy) RANDRIAMIHAJA Oceane (30,0CC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

7 opts) ROCCI Marie-Camille (30, 0CC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

v/ (+opts) LARSON Elissa (30, 0CC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v

+27pts) PARRA Lucie (30, 0CC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

‘!’ +opts) PARRA Agnes (30,0CC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v

(+30pts) COTTAZ Carolyne (30, OCC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE
RATTRAPAGE N°3 -

(+10pts) PARRA Lucie (30, 0CC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

CADETS MCM -



5

6

6

v

v

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

STOLIAROV Alexandre (30, OCC)
CUBIAS Valentin (30, 0CC)

CHARTIER Mahe (30, OCC )

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

PAPIN--HAMELIN Tanguy (30, OCC)
GOURDON ARMAND Kevin (30, 0CC)

VIAL Clement (30, OCC)

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

JUDO CLUB MARGUERITTOIS

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE



